
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
Criterion– III 

 

3.5.1 The number of MOU, Collaborations / Linkages for 

Faculty exchange, Student exchange, Internship, Field 

trip, On-the-job training, research and other academic 

activities during the last five years. 
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Value Added Course - Soft Skills -III B.Sc &III B.Com 

A 

This is to inform all Final Year students that Value Added Course on Soft 

Skills" is going to be organized from July to September 2018 in V Semester. 

All the students of III B. Sc & III B. Com are asked to attend the course without 
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Course Modules: 

1. 

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
GORANTLA,GUNTUR 

INSTITUE OF LANGUAGE MANAGEMENT (P) LTD., 
Ashok plaza, Gandhi Bazaar Main Road, Basvanagudi, Bangalore -560004 

A course with 30 hours of ofline course provides the expert knowledge and skill you 

2 

Value Added Course - Soft Skills -III B.Se &II B.Com 

need to enhance your career. 

3 

LANGUAGES SKILLS 

a. Listening skills 
b. Speaking skills 
c. Reading skills 
e. Writing skills 
COMMUNICATIVE SKILLS 

a. Communication planning 
b. Communication models 

c. Online communication 
d. Non Verbal Communication 

e. Essentials of Communication 

RECREATIONAL SKILLS 

a. Demonstrate independent play 
b. A companion work with a partner or group 
c. Following rules or turn taking 

d. Aware of personal safety 
e. Interacting and communicating effectively with others 
f. Conducting National and International day events 

Course Out Comes: 

> This course aims to identify the role of language strategy helps us expressing 
and conveying our thoughts, feeling, and emotions of every individual. 

º Each student is trained with self-employability skill and recruited as ILM 
employee by attending the interview arranged by college placement cell. 
Each student is evaluated by conducting a exam with maximum of 50 marks 
and minimum with 18 marks by the end of the course cach student is issued a 
certificate. 

N'S 

Affiliated to Acharya Head' of the Departmenarjuna 
Departmnet of Englsb 

Gorantla, GUNTUR-522034 
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INSTITUE OF LANGUAGE MANAGEMENT (P) LTD. 
Ashok plaza ,Gandhi Bazaar Main Road , Basvanagudi.Bangolore-S60004 

Value Added course -soft skills - II B.SC& B.COM -2018 

COURSE 

II B.SC.MPCS 
I|| B.SC.MPCS 

lI B.SC.MPCS 

I B.SC.MPCS 
||| B.SC.MPCS 

I|I B.SC.MPCS 

I|I B.SC.MPCS 

Il| B.SCMPCS 
IIB.SC.MPCS 

I|IB.SC MPCS 

|| B.SC.MPCS 

I|I B.SCMPCS 

I||BSCMPCS 

I|IB.SCMPCS 

|lI BSCMPCS 

III B.SCMPCS 

|IBSCMPCS 

I|I B.SC.MPCS 

|l| BSCMPCS 

|I B.SC.MPCS 

!I B.SCMPCS 

||l B.SC.MPCS 

I|I B.SCMPCS 

lI B.SC.MPCS 
IB.SC.MPCS 

I B.SC.MPCS 

l! B.SC.MPCS 

II B.SCMPCS 

||I B.SC.MPCS 

GORANTLA.GUNTUR 

|| B.SC.MPCS 

HALL TICKET NO 

Y1631581 |4 

Y163158| 15 

Yl63158I16 

Y163158117 

YI63158|19 

YI63158121 

Yl63158122 

Yl631581I23 

Yl63158I24 

Yl63158125 

Yl63158127 

Yl63168I26 

l63)58128 

Yl63158I 30 
Yl61Z8I31 

Yl6158134 
Yl63158I36 

Ylo3158I38 

Ylo3158I 39 
Yl615140 

Yl63158|41 

Yl63158I42 

Yl63158143 

Yl63158144 

Yl63158145 

YI63158146 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 
ANGADALA. 
RASANNAKUMARI 

ANKAM. PREETHI 

ANNALADASU. KAMALA 
BALUSUPATL. VARA 
LAKSHMI 

BATHINENISOWJANYA 

BHEEMAVARAPU. 
TIRUPATAMMA 
BONAM. KRISHNA 
CHAITANYA 

BONTHA. PAVANI 

BURRI MANASA 
CHANGA. NAGA TEJA 

CHINTIHALAMADHAVI 

CHEEMBOTHULA. ANUSHA 

CHUNA ACHANDANA 
CHL AA A LAVANYA 

DAAA A VAGA JYOTHI 

DAS ARL YAML A 

DONE. HARITHA 

IlJALA. DIVYA 

(JI Al ARTHL THANMAI 
GOTIKA. RAMY A 
INAMPL DL. BHARGHAVI 
JE TTL RAINAJY0THI 
JOL APURI. PAVANI 

JONN AKL TTI. JYOTHI 
KANDRU. ESTERU 

KOMERA. PADMAVATHI 

KORRAPATL. KALYANI 

KOTTE. SANDHYA RANI 
KOULURI. PAPA 

KCHIP DI.MANEESHA 

SIGNTAURE 

A ki MAL4 
B.Vana aksl 

Besowian 

B.1vupatamma 

Bkclaitmga B.PaNat 
B areso 

CNago eja 
CNadhai 

Anughe 
C Chandana 
ch. davanyo 

D yamuna 

GThaasni 

T. Ratiaj yti 
J.Pavani 
KEte 
k.Padmalhi 

k.Papa 
5.Mantse 
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||| B.SC.MPCS 

II| B.SC.MPCS 

||| B.SC.MPCS 
I|I B.SC.MPCS 

I|I B.SC.MPCS 

I|I B.SC.MPCS 
I|| B.SC.MPCS 

I|I B.SC.MPCS 

III B.SC.MPCS 

II B.SC.MPCS 

||I B.SC.MPCS 

||I B.SC.MPCS 

III B.SC.MPCS 

I|I B.SC.MPCS 

III B.SC.MPCS 
III B.SC.MPCS 

III B.SC.MPCS 

III B.SC.MSCS 
III B.SC .MSCS 

II B.SC.MSCS 
||I B.SC.MSCS 

||I B.SC.MSCS 

||I B.SC.MSCS 

||I B.SC .MSCS 

||I B.SC .MSCS 

I|I B.SC .MSCS 

|I B.SC .MSCS 

IlI B.SC.MSCS 

IlI B.SC .MSCS 
||I B.SC.MSCS 

||I B.SC.MSCS 

II B.SC.MSCS 

II B.SC .MSCS 

III B.SC.MSCS 

II B.SC.MSCS 

||I B.SC.MSCS 

I|| B.SC.MSCS 

YI63158147 

YI63158148 

Yl63158150 

Y163158153 

YI63158154 

YI63158156 

YI63158I57 

YI63158158 

Y163158160 

Y163158162 

Yl63158163 

Y163158164 

Y163158165 

YI63158I66 

YI63158167 

Y163158168 

Y163158169 

Y163158171 

Y163158172 

Yl63158173 

YI631581 74 

Y163158176 

Y163158175 

YI63158177 

YI63158178 

YI63158I 80 

Y163158181 

YI63158I82 

YI63158183 

Yl63158186 

Y163158184 

Yl63158I85 

Y163158I87 

YI63158188 

YI63158190 

YI63158192 

YI63158193 

MANDA. OLIVA 
MEKATHOTI. KIRAN 

NIZAMPATNAM. POOJA 

PATHAN. NAZIYAFARHIN 

PATTEPURAM. SAISAHITHI 

POOLA VENKATARAJINI 

PRATHIPATI. SHILPA 

SANKURU. KAVITHA 

SHAIK. HANEESHA 

SHAIK. NAGURBHI 

SIDDELA. PRIYANKA 

TALAMALA. MOUNIKA 

TURAKA. VIJAYA 

VANTHATEJASRI 

THORLIKONDA. NEELAVATHINeelavothi 

YADALA. ANUPAMA 

YERICHARLA. SRAVYA 

ANNEM. JYOTHI 

ANNEM. SRAVANI 

ATTHILI. LAVANYA 

BATCHU. NEELIMA 

BELLAGUBBALA .SWATHI 

BELLAGUBBALA. 
RESHMAPRIYANKA 

BHAVIRISETTY. SUNEETHA 
BONIGE. SRAVYA 
CHUNDURI. 

YAMINISAIDEEPIKA 

DAREDDY, SRI LAKSHMI 
DARLA. CHANDHRIKA 

ERUBANDI. LALITHA 

G.LAKSHMIPRASANNA 

GADATHOTI. ROHINI 

GANDU. NANDHINI 

GATTUPALLI. REVATHI 

GAVARRAJU .SRILEKHA 

GOWRIPATTAPU. SIRISHA 

JOGI. SRI LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA 

JONNAKUTTI. 

M. �LTVA 
M kiran 
N Poqya 

PNaziyafarhin 

IYANASOWMYA SRI 

Skaila 
ghaneesba Nagurohi 

T Mounika 

|Tvejaa 

Y-tnupame 
4.Siavani 
4 yothi 
A.Syaoni 

A lauang 
B- Neelto 

B.swATHI 
BResho Priyanra 
B.Sunectu 
BSRAVYA 

Cthninisibg 
D-chandk 
e kalitha 
6.laltiaann 

lG.Dohin3 

Revalli 
G.Sat lekla 
JAiakrhmi 
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||| B.SC MSCS 

| B.SC.MSCS 
B.SC.MSCS 

II|B.SC .MSCS 

I B.SC.MSCS 
I|I B.SC.MSCS 

|I| B.SC .MSCS 

||l B.SC.MSCS 

I|I B.SC.MSCS 

I B.SC.MSCS 

iII B.SC .MSCS 

ll B.SC .MSCS 

I|I B.SC.MSCS 

I|I B.SC.MSCS 

III B.SC.MSCS 

III B.SC.MSCS 

III B.SC .MSCS 

||I B.SC.MSCS 

III B.SC.MSCS 

III B.SC .MSCS 

III B.SC.MSCS 

III B.SC.MSCS 

III B.SC .MSCS 
III B.SC.MSCS 

I|I B.SCMSCS 

III B.SC.MSCS 

I|| B.SC .MSCS 

II B.SC.MSCS 

||I B.SC.MSCS 

||I B.SC.MSCS 

II B.SC .MSCS 

II B.SC.MSCS 

I B.SC .MSCS 

I|I BSC .MPC 

||I BSC.MPC 

|II BSC .MPC 

\l63|58195 

YI63|58 196 
Yl63|58197 

Ylo|S8198 

Yl63158199 

YI63158201 

YI63158202 

Yl63158203 

YI63158204 

YI63158205 

Yl63158206 

Y163158207 

Y163158208 

YI631582 10 

YI6315821 1 

YI63158212 

Y1631582 15 

Yl631582 14 
YI63158216 

Y163158217 

Y163158213 

Y163158218 

Y163158219 

YI63158222 

YI63158220 

Y163158221 

Y163158223 

Y163158225 

YI63I58226 

YI63158228 

YI63158229 

YI63248043 

YI63158044 
YI6315807| 

YI63158072 

YI63158073 

KAMIRDDY. GAYATHRI 

KANAPAL. SNL|APRYIYA 

K.SHELBAKOLAK 

KONDAL SUMTII 

KONDRU.DIVYA SRI 

KOTRA. MOUNKA 

KURAGANTIL. PAVANI 

LANKENARMDABHAYANI 

MAREBOYINA. 
|ELACHANDRIKA 

MANGALAGIRI. ANURADHA MAupoha 

NVKATHOTI. BLESSY ANGEL 
PALLA. BHARGAVI 

PANTHAGANI. SRILATHA 

POLYSETTI. NAVYA 

PULI. RAMYA 
RAMISETTY. 

IANDANAPRIYA 
SHÀIKKARISHMA 

SHAIK. APSANA 

SHAIK.MEERABEE 

SHAIK.SAMEERA 

SHAIK.SHAMSHAD 

SHEIK. RESHMA 

T. SIRISHA 

THALLAPALLI.LAKSHMI 
TIRUPATHAMMA 
THUMMA. LORDU 
POOJITHA 

V. BHARGAVI LAKSHMI 
VEMULA .PUSHPAVATHI 

VINJAMURI. MEENAKSHI 
DEVI 

YANAMADALA. NIKHITHA 

SIVARATHRLLALITHAKUMAS. m: 

YERUVA. BALADIVYA 

LARUDIlYASOWJANYA 

GANTAHEMALATHA 
ALLURI.SAMPURNA 

K. bajoathsu 

k.schprg 
k Sheebakoak. 

BANKA.USHA RANI 

k. PAVArll 
LNherada 

BATTINENI. LAKSHMI 

M-Elacard:ka 

PBhayei PSilatha 

RIasdara Pit Skaisha 
5-ApSANA 

.Menale 
Sk SaneeYa 
Sk.Shamshad 
ShReshma 

Thkutkan 
TLPoojitha 
M.Baabynt 
wPushpasai 

VMeenakhi Devi 

Y Balaciga 
G tfem 

B.usha Ka 
BLaksha 



103 

l04 

105 

I06 

107 

l08 

109 

113 

114 

116 

17 
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121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

I|| BSC MP 

||I BSC.MPC 

||| BSC .MPC 

||| BSC .MPC 

||I BSC.MPC 

I|l BSC.MPC 

||l BSC MPC 

l|| BSC.MPC 

||l BSC.MPC 

ll BSC .MPC 

||I BSC.MPC 

III BSC.MPC 

III BSC .MPC 

II BSC .MPC 

III BSC.MPC 

II BSC .MPC 

||I BSC.MPC 

I|I BSC .MPC 

II BSC.MPC 

II BSC .MPC 

III BSC .MPC 

III BSC .MPC 

II BSC .MPC 

III BSC MPC 

I|I BSC .MPC 

III BSC.MPC 

III BSC .MPC 
I|I BSC .MPC 

I|I BSC .MPC 

III BSC .MPC 

I|I BSC.MPC 

III BSC .MPC 
II B.SC.MBC 
I|I B.SC.MBC 
I|I B.SC.MBC 
I|I B.SC.MBC 
III B.SC.MBC 

I|| B.SC.MBC 

Yl63|58073 

Yl63158074 

Yl63|58075 

Yl63|58076 

Yl63|58077 

Yl63158078 

Yl63158079 

Yl63158081 

Yl63158082 

YI63158083 

Yl63158084 

Y163158086 

Y163158087 

Y163158088 

Y163158089 

Y163158090 

Y163158091 

Y163158092 

Y163158093 

Y163158094 

YI63158095 

Y163158097 

Y163158098 

Y163158100 

Y163158103 

Y163158104 

Y163158105 

Y163158107 

Y163158108 

Y163158110 

Y163158109 

YI63158112 

YI63158037 

YI63158038 

YI63158039 

YI63158040 

YI63158042 

YI63158043 

BATTINENI. LAKSUMI 
PRASANNA 

BUASUYAM. ANJALI 

BURRY. DIVYATEJA 

CUIGURUPATIPRABHAVA TIIIChaadrava 
CHILAKA. SRUTHI 

DAMMU. SANDUYA RANI 

DATLA. LAKSIMI SUPRIYA 

EVURI. KOMALI 

GABBILLA.SRAVANI 

GANDHAMHEMALATHA 

GANGLU. KARTHIKA 

GANJITEJASWINI 

GUDIMETLA NAGA LAKSHMI 

K. NIROSHA MARY 

KADIYALA. SUMATHI 

KALLAKULA. TRIVENI 

KALLI. PRIYANKA 

KAMIREDDY. INDRAJA 

KANDUKURI.SAIPRIYANKA 

KATUMULLA JOSEPHUS 

ALEX LIBNAH 
KODURU. DURGABAHAVANI 

KOLIKAPUDI. JAYA SRI 

KOLLIPARA. PADMASRI 

KORAMPALLI. UNNATHI 

MARRI. ANUSHA 

SAIAM. SAILATHA 

SHAIK. JAREENA 

SHAIK. MUBINA 

SHAIK. SHAHEDA 

SHAIK.RAFIYAFATHIMA 

YETUKURI. NAGA LAKSHMI 

ANKALABHAVYA SRI 
A.L.LAKSHMIBRAHMANI 

NARAYANAPURAPU. TRIVENITVeL 

ARUMALLAAKSA 

BAKKAADI LAKSHMI 
BULLA MADHAVI 

Pralanno 
B. Ania 

CHIMATA. 

VENUGOPALAMMA 

D Sandyean 
6 upríya 
Gsyavani 
frtenuala taa 
6kanthiee 

Trivca 

5. oseph 

k.Pacma_oi 
Kunnathi 

|M. Cheta 

&.Salatha. 
S-Jat 

sMUBima 

Sk. Rotiya 
|Y. Naga lokiheni 

A.LLT 
A. AKsA 
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172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 
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I82 

||| B.SC.MBC 
I| B.SC.MBO 
||| B.SC.MB( 
||| B.SC.MBC 

I|I B.SC.MBC 
||I B.SC.MBC 

|I B.SC.MBC 
||| B.SC.MBC 
|l|I B.SC.MBC 
III B.SC.MBC 
||l B.SC.MBC 

IlI B.SC.MBC 
III B.SC.MBC 

II B.SC.MBC 

||I B.SC.MBC 
I|I B.SC.MBC 
III B.SC.MBC 
III B.SC.MBC 
III B.SC.MBC 

II B.SC.MBC 
III B.SC.MBC 
III B.SC.MBC 

III B.SC.MBC 
III B.SC.MBC 

III B.SC.MBC 

I|I BSC.BBC 

III BSC.BBC 

IlI BSC.BBC 

||I BSC.BBC 

III BSC.BBC 
III BSC.BBC 

III BSC.BBC 

II BSC.BBC 

I BSC.BBC 
II BSC.BBC 

I|| BSC.BBC 

III BSC.BBC 
||I BSC.BBC 

III BSC.BBC 

III BSC.BBC 

II BSC.BBC 

I|I BSC.BBC 

Yl63|58044 

YI63158045 

YI631S8046 

YI63158048 

YI63158049 

Y163158050 

YI63158052 

YI63158053 

YI63158054 

Y163158055 

Y163158056 
Y163158057 

Y163158058 

Y163158059 

Y163158060 

Y163158061 

Y163158062 

Y163158063 

Y163158064 

Y163158065 

Y163158066 

YI63158067 

Y163158068 

Y163158069 

Y163158070 

Y163058050 

Yl63158001 

Y163 158002 

YI63 158003 

Y163158004 

YI63158005 

Y163158006 

Y163158007 

Y163158009 

YI63158010 

Y16315801| 

YI63158012 

YI63158014 

YI63158015 

Y163158016 

YI63158017 

YI63158018 

DARSL PRIYANKA 

DESAMSUNTTHA 
GADE. NANDINI 

ILLURI. BIAVANA 

KALAKATTALAVANYA 

KALIMIDI SARON 
KARUMANCIIL 
VINEELAMADIIURI 

KATTUPALLIAMRUTHA 

K. HIMABINDU 
KHAMBHAM. SHARON ROJ 

KOMMATOTISRAVANI 

PONUGOTIDIVYA SRI 
PONUGOTI. JYOTHI 

RAVELASUSMITHA 
SARIGALA. ANUSHA 

SHAIK. SALMA NAHEED 

TOKALA RAMA DEVI 

TUPAKULASUNITHA 
UPPALAPATIDIVYA 

VADDE. VINEETHA 

VAJRALA. CHANDRIKA 

VELPULASWATHI 
VEMAVARAPU. DIVYA 

YARRAMSETTIMANJULA 

MAKALANAVEENA 
ALLADILAVANYA 

BANDELA. RASI 

BUDATIKALPANA 

VIDADALA. VIJIYA LAKSHMI V, Vijya Lakshi 

CHIKKALAPAVANI 
CHILUVURI. VIDHYA SRI 

CHINTALA. MEGHANA 

DASARI. MOUNAREKHA 

DONDETI. VANAJA 

GOTTAM. SRAVANI 
GUNTUR. HEPSIBA 

INGALALA PADMA PRIYA 
KAIPU. ANUSHA 

KANCHARLASRAVANI 
KARRESWARUPA 

KAREEDULANAVEENA 

(rLuri.Bhavara 
k laVanya 
Katinicdis haton 
K.ineela 

Hadhusi 

KAVURIBUJJI 

k, Amlutho 
K.tna bin 

k.Shaonai 
k. Saayani 

Porgt ayo thi 

R. Susmitha 
Sostpla. Arme 

?Sumtha 

N-vAeetha 
N-chandnla 

MeSuthi 

Nnyula 
A Navya 

BantalaRasi 
E. alpoa 

cheprvane 

CaNeghana 
D.lounatekha 

D Vanaja 
G Soaani 

Ga HeP_iba 

ko Anusha 
k. Saan 

kSwanupoa 

k Buin 
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||| BSC BBC 

I|| BSCBBRO 

I BSCBBO 

|| BSCBBC 
I| BSC.BBC 

Il BSCBBC 
| BSC.BBC 

||| BSC.BBC 

||| BSC.BBC 

||I BSC.BBC 

||I BSC.BBC 
||I BSC.BBC 

|I BSC.BBC 

||I BSC.BBC 

|II BSC.BBC 
III B.COM 
.GEN 

|I B.COM 
.GEN 
III B.COM 
.GEN 
III B.COM 
.GEN 
III B.COM 
.GEN 
III B.COM 
.GEN 
III B.COM 
.GEN 
III B.COM 
.GEN 
III B.COM 
.GEN 
III B.COM 
.GEN 
I|I B.COM 
.GEN 
I|I B.COM 
.GEN 
III B.COM 
.GEN 
III B.COM 
.GEN 
||I B.COM 
.GEN 
I|I B.COM 
.GEN 

I| B.COM 

Ylo3|58O19 

Yl63|58020 

Yl63|58021 

Yl6|58022 

YI63|58024 

Yl63158025 

YI63|58026 

YI63158028 

YI63158029 

YI63158030 

YI6315803 1 

Y163158032 

YI63158033 

Y163158035 

YI63158036 
YI62158001 

Y162158002 

YI62158003 

Y162158004 
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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certy hat .At Qamelnamaja. 

Resource Person 

ILM, Bangalore 

St. Ann's college for women, Gorantia , Guntur has obtained Value Added Courseon 

"Soft Skills "offered by ILM Bangalore for the Academic Year 2018- 2013 

NN'S COLLEGE 

Afliated to 

.of...MPcs 

Acil3 yà 
Nag31una Universily 

Principal 
St. Ann's College fo Women Gorantla, Guntur-522 D 
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Resource Person 

ILM, Bangalore 

GORANTLA, GUNTUR-34 

St. Ann 's college for women, Gorantla , Guntur has obta ined Value Added Courseon 

ANN'S COLLEGE 

"Soft Skills "offered by ILM Bangalore for the Academic Year 2018 - 2019. 

Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University 

CERTIFICATE 
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..of....6.B... 

Principal 
St. Ann's College for Women Gerantia, Guntur-522 034 
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ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

(Ailiated to Acharya Nagarjuna University, Recognized lUnder Section 2(f) ofUGC Act |956-New Delhi) 

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur- 522034 (A.P) 

Email: st anns collavah00.c0.in Website: www.stannscollegcforwomen.org 

TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELL 

This is to inform Final year students of BSc - Mathematics, Statistics and Computer 

Science Students that the Training and Placement Cell is going to organize training 

program on �soft skills" with collaboration of Andhra Pradesh State Skill Development 

Corporation (APSSDC), Government of Andhra Pradesh from 06-08-2018 to 01-09-2018. 

So, all the students are requested to attend the program without fail. 

Programme: SOFT SKILLS Training Program 

:06-08-2018 to 01-09-2018 

:APSSDC Lab 

aLEGE PO 

CIRCULAR 

Affillated te 

Acharya 
Nagarjuna 
University 

Date: 01-08-2018 

SORANTL GUNTUR 

PRINCIPAL 

St. Ann's College for Women 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034 



(HRICA 

Name of the Capacity development and Skill Enhancement Program: 

Mahindra Pride School Employability Enhancement Module 

Abated to Achara Nagarjuna lniversity Recognzed t nder Section 2) of GCAct 1956-New Delhi 
Amaravathi Road, (Gorantla, Guntur -522034 (A. P) 

Imail st anns coll avaho0 co in Wehsitc www.stannscollegeforwomen org 

Soft Skills Training Program 

Period (from date - to date): 06-08-2018 to 01-09-2018 

Contact Number: +91 830 930 8324 

Objectives: 

Out Comes: 

Name of the agencies/expert involved with contact details(if any) :Andhra Pradesh State Skill 
Development Corporation (APSSDC)- Naandi Foundation, Trainer - Geetha. V, 

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

To support the individuals with business ideas to initiate and develop viable ventures and 
help them launch those ventures into the real world. 

Foster a positive and collaborative culture. 

AN'S 

} Leadership skill are essential for anyone who wishes to take on more responsibility and influence 
in their organization. 

FO 

Year: 2018-2019 

Affiliated to 

Program : IIIB.Sc -MSCs 

Furthermore you will learn how to adapt your strengths to different situations. 

Acharya Nagarjuns Universtty 

Number of students Enrolled : 54 

ORANTL GUNTUR 

PRINCIPAL 

St. Ann's College for Wemen 
-GORANILA, GUNTUR-522 034 

GOLIEGE 
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(Ailiated to Achary a Nagarjuna University. Recognized t inder Section 2(of CG At 1956 New Delhiy) 
Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur - 522034 (A.P) 

Imail: st anns coll ayaho0.coHn 

Annem. Jyothi 
Annem. Sravani 

Name of the Student 

Atthili. Lavanya 
Batchu. Neelima 

Bellagubbala .Swathi 

Bonige. Sravya 

Bellagubbala. Reshma Priyanka 
Bhavirisetty. Suneetha 

Dareddy. Sri Lakshmi 
Darla. Chandhirika 

Chunduri. Yamini Sai Deepika 

Erubandi. Lalitha 

G.Lakshmi Prasanna 

Gadathoti. Rohini 
Gandu. Nandhini 

Gattupalli. Revathi 

Gavarraju .Srilekha 
Gowripattapu. Sirisha 
Guntur. Dhanalakshmi 

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

: Soft Skills Training Program 
: 06-08-2018 to 01-09-2018 

Kondru.Divya Sri 

Jogi. Sri Lakshmi Prasanna 

K.Sheeba Kolak 

Jonnakutti. Dhyana Sowmya Sri 

Kamireddy. Gayathri 

List of the Participants -54 

Kanapal. Sneha Pryiya 
Kondati. Sumathi 

Kotra. Mounika 

Kuraganti. Pavani 

Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen org 
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(Affiliated to Acharva Nagarjuna tiniversity Recognized Under Section 2() of CGC Act 1956-Vew Delhi) 

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur - 522034 (A.P) 
Imail st anns coll avahoo co in 

Lanke.Narmda Bhayani 

Mangalagiri. Anuradha 

Mareboyina. Leela Chandrika 

Nvkathoti. Blessy Angel 
Palla. Bhargavi 
Panthagani. Srilatha 

Polysetti. Navya 
Puli. Ramya 
Ramisetty. Chandana Priya 
Shaik Karishma 

Shaik. Apsana 
Shaik.Meerabee 

Shaik.Sameera 
Shaik.Shamshad 

Sheik. Reshma 

Sivarathri.Lalitha Kumari 
T. Sirisha 

Thallapalli.Lakshmi 

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

Thumma. Lordu Mary Poojitha 
V. Bhargavi Lakshmi 
Vemula .Pushpavathi 
Vinjamuri. Meenakshi Devi 
Yanamadala. Nikhitha 

Yeruva. Bala Divya 
Larudiya Sowjanya 
Ganta Hemalatha 

ST. ANN cOLLEGE 
Affiliated to 

Acharya 
Nagarjuna 
University 

ORANTLA GUNTU 

Websitc: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org 
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